
LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022

(Any two can be availed) 

 

       

 

          Registrar (I/c) 

 

Cc:  (i) Director/ DoAA/ RG Sectt. 
 (ii) All Faculty & Staff 
         (iii) Helpdesk for uploading on the  
 
 

 

 

Sl Restricted Holidays Date Day of Week 
1  01.01.2023 Sunday 
2 Pongal 15.01.2023 Sunday 
3 Basant Panchami/ Sri Panchami 26.01.2023 Thursday 
4  

 
05.02.2023 Sunday 

5 Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati  15.02.2023 Wednesday 
6 Maha Shivaratri 18.02.2023 Saturday 
7 Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2023 Sunday 
8 Holika Dahan, Dolyatra 07.03.2023 Tuesday 
9 Holi 08.03.2023 Wednesday 
10 Ram Navami 30.03.2023 Thursday 
11 Easter Sunday 09.04.2023 Sunday 

12 Vaisakhi/ Vishu/ Meshadi 14.04.2023 Friday 
13 Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15.04.2023 Saturday 
14 Jamat-Ul-Vida 21.04.2023 Friday 
15 Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 09.05.2023 Tuesday 
16 Rath Yatra 20.06.2023 Tuesday 
17  16.08.2023 Wednesday 
18 Vinayaka Chaturthi 20.08.2023 Sunday 
19 Onam or Thiru Onam Day 29.08.2023 Tuesday 
20 Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday 
21 Janmashtami (Smarta) 06.09.2023 Wednesday 
22 Janmashtami (Vaishnva) 07.09.2023 Thursday 
23 Dussehra (Saptami) 21.10.2023 Saturday 
24 Dussehra (Mahashtami) 22.10.2023 Sunday 
25 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 23.10.2023 Monday 
26  Birthday 28.10.2023 Saturday 
27 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 01.11.2023 Wednesday 
28 Naraka Chaturdasi 12.11.2023 Sunday 
29 Govardhan Puja 13.11.2023 Monday 
30 Bhai Duj 15.11.2023 Wednesday 
31 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi  

(Chhat Puja) 
19.11.2023 Sunday 

32  24.11.2023 Friday 
33 Christmas Eve 24.12.2023 Sunday 
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